
STAGE & THEATRE

FILM & TV

TRAINING

AWARDS

MODELLING

HEIGHT: 173CM

HAIR: Blonde

EYES: Blue

DOB: 10/11/1997

DRESS SIZE: 8

BUST:/CHEST: 89cm

WAIST :72cm

HIPS: 89cm

SHOE SIZE: 9

PHYSICAL DETAILS

Courtney Lyall

0430 110 824 

AGENCY@DARGIEENTERTAINMENT.COM.AU

WWW.DARGIEENTERTAINMENT.COM.AU

CONTACT

2020

2020
2020
2019
2019

Advanced Diploma of Elite Performance 
(Dance)
RAD Advanced 1
Glenn Wood Tap Syllabus: Level 11
Diploma of Elite Performance (Dance)
RAD Advanced Foundation

Dargie Full-time
Dargie Full-time
Dargie Full-time
Dargie Full-time
Dargie Full-time

2021
2020

2020
2020

2019
2019

2019
2019
2014
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003

Roving Ballerina
Dargie Full-time Graduation 
Show
Roving Ballerina
Roving Ballerina and 
entertainer

Sleigh Belles
Dargie Full-time Graduation 
Show
Circus by Night
Sydney Mambo Convention
Australian A-League
Australian A-League
Australian A-League
Australian A-League
Australian Basketball League
Australian Basketball League
Australia Basketball League

Dancer
Dancer

Dancer
Dancer and 
childrens 
entertainer
Swing
Dancer

Dancer
Dancer
Teacher
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer

Pistachio Entertainment
Dargie Full-time

Pistachio Entertainment
Pistachio Entertainer

Dargie Entertainment
Dargie Full-time

Dargie Entertainment
Dargie Full-time
Newcastle Jets
Newcastle Jets
Newcastle Jets
Newcastle Jets
Newcastle Pirates
Newcastle Pirates
Newcastle Pirates

2020
2019

Concept video “Wild West”
Concept video “Son of a gun”

Dancer
Dancer

Dargie Entertainment
Dargie Entertainment

2020
2001-
2008
2004
2003

High fashion shoot
Various photographic & 
catwork jobs
Model for Life
Model for Life

Model
Model & dancer

Grand finalist
Runner up

Dargie Entertainment
Gordon Management 
Group


