

# **Courtney Lyall**

#### PHYSICAL DETAILS

HEIGHT: 173CM

HAIR: Blonde

EYES: Blue

DOB: 10/11/1997

DRESS SIZE: 8

BUST:/CHEST: 89cm

WAIST:72cm

HIPS: 89cm

SHOE SIZE: 9

## **TRAINING**

2020	Advanced Diploma of Elite Performance	Dargie Full-time
	(Dance)	Dargie Full-time
2020	RAD Advanced 1	Dargie Full-time
2020	Glenn Wood Tap Syllabus: Level 11	Dargie Full-time
2019	Diploma of Elite Performance (Dance)	Dargie Full-time
2019	RAD Advanced Foundation	

# STAGE & THEATRE

2021 2020	Roving Ballerina Dargie Full-time Graduation Show	Dancer Dancer	Pistachio Entertainment Dargie Full-time
2020 2020	Roving Ballerina Roving Ballerina and entertainer	Dancer Dancer and childrens entertainer	Pistachio Entertainment Pistachio Entertainer
2019	Sleigh Belles	Swing	Dargie Entertainment
2019	Dargie Full-time Graduation Show	Dancer	Dargie Full-time
2019	Circus by Night	Dancer	Dargie Entertainment
2019	Sydney Mambo Convention	Dancer	Dargie Full-time
2014	Australian A-League	Teacher	Newcastle Jets
2008	Australian A-League	Dancer	Newcastle Jets
2007	Australian A-League	Dancer	Newcastle Jets
2006	Australian A-League	Dancer	Newcastle Jets
2005	Australian Basketball League	Dancer	Newcastle Pirates
2004	Australian Basketball League	Dancer	Newcastle Pirates
2003	Australia Basketball League	Dancer	Newcastle Pirates

### FILM & TV

2020	Concept video "Wild West"	Dancer	Dargie Entertainment
2019	Concept video "Son of a gun"	Dancer	Dargie Entertainment

## **MODELLING**

2020 2001-	High fashion shoot Various photographic &	Model Model & dancer	Dargie Entertainment Gordon Management
2008	catwork jobs		Group
2004	Model for Life	Grand finalist Runner up	
2003	Model for Life		

# CONTACT

0430 110 824

AGENCY@DARGIEENTERTAINMENT.COM.AU
WWW.DARGIEENTERTAINMENT.COM.AU